
LIMITLESS

RODALE SPRING 2016



SPRING 2016
Letter from  
the Editorial Director 3

FRONTLIST 4
May 4

June 12

July 16

August 20

Index 26

Subsidiary  
Rights Guide 27

Customer Service  
and Ordering 28

Canada and 
International 28

Export 28

Publicity  
and Marketing 29





Dear booksellers,

Limitless! That’s our theme for this season, and it fits perfectly with our diverse list, with 

everything from ice cream and organization to health and diet.

First up is The Limitless Mind by Vishen Lakhiani. Born from the author’s popular lectures and 

course, this amazing book shares new approaches toward more engaged living that have 

already worked for hundreds of thousands of Mindvalley fans. Lessons range from how you 

use your time at work to identifying your life goals to radical ideas such as “consciousness 

engineering.” For those who might be experiencing discomfort and can’t pinpoint the root 

cause, Dr. Tom O’Bryan—the man behind the wildly popular Gluten Summit—offers a break-

through guide and three-step plan to help those suffering from an autoimmune disease in 

Optimum Healing. Or perhaps sleep is your issue? In Sleep Smarter, health and fitness expert 

Shawn Stevenson offers surprising tips on better sleep, such as which pajamas affect 

 hormone function and how you can optimize your sleep in different positions (with a partner 

or without!).

On the food front, we’re thrilled to be publishing Freddie Prinze, Jr’s Back to the Kitchen. 

Not many people know that before Freddie was an actor and 90s heartthrob, he was 

enrolled in cooking school. Now he’s the family chef and cooks healthy meals—with a little 

flavor from his Puerto Rican heritage—every night for his wife and kids. We’re also excited 

to be  publishing our first ice cream book by Stef Ferrari of Hay Rosie, a craft ice cream 

 company known for unique flavors such as Sriracha Popcorn, Savannah Sweet Tea, and 

Malted Chocolate with Honeyed Peanut Butter Swirl. Yum! And to counteract a sweet treat 

overload, we’re  publishing Nicole Chaszar’s The Soup Cleanse Cookbook. Soup is hotter than 

ever right now, and what better way to detox  while still feeling full and satisfied?

As you can see, there’s truly something for everyone this spring at Rodale, and every aspect 

of wellness is covered. The possibilities really are limitless!

Jennifer Levesque

Trade Editorial Director

Rodale Books



4



5

The Limitless Mind
Extraordinary Hacks to Transform Your Happiness, Success, and Purpose
VISHEN LAKHIANI

A blueprint for retraining the mind to achieve whole-life transformation

FROM MONEY TO HAPPINESS, TIME MANAGEMENT TO PERSONAL POTENTIAL, THE ACCEPTED ‘RULES OF 
success’ are woefully out of date. Vishen Lakhiani, founder and CEO of Mindvalley.com, has a solution: a revolu-
tionary new method called Consciousness Engineering that upgrades your beliefs and shows how to create new 
habits for a better approach to work, love, money, health, and life. He offers valuable tools for how to take life off 
of autopilot and make happiness facing choices. Blending evolutionary biology, computation thinking, meditation 
exercises and more, the book provides a new framework for understanding and enhancing the human self.

The Limitless Mind is the next step in the Consciousness Engineering program that has already guided thou-
sands of people through major life changes. It also includes wisdom from interviews that Lakhiani has conducted 
with Elon Musk, Richard Branson, Peter Diamandis, Ken Wilber, Dean Kamen, Michael Beckwith, Dave Asprey, 
Arianna Huffington, and other legendary actors on today’s stage ranging from billionaires to bio-hackers. Armed 
with the mega marketing power of Mindvalley (2 million opt-in subscribers and counting, plus millions more 
using apps and other communities), Vishen Lakhiani is one of the most influential people in Personal Growth 
today. The Limitless Mind will shift the paradigm of how we pursue enlightenment, success, and happiness.

“Vishen Lakhiani’s knowledge base and his ability to present it clearly and to actually put it into 
practice is above anyone I have ever seen in this field. I am very excited and glad to recommend his 
work to you.”—Jack Canfield, coauthor of the New York Times bestselling series Chicken Soup for the Soul

VISHEN LAKHIANI is the founder and CEO of Mindvalley where he leads 200+ employees to build disruptive 
online systems that push humanity forward. With the goal of spreading enlightened ideas to 1 billion people by 
2050, Lakhiani works tirelessly to build, promote, and inspire with apps and online courses and regularly travels 
the world lecturing on new strategies for happiness and success. He lives in Malaysia with his family.

MAY
ISBN 978–1–62336–708–4

HARDCOVER $26.99 / $31.50 Can.

SELF-HELP 

6" � 9" • 256 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–709–1

MARKETING
• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• Advertising in Rodale magazines

• National print features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via author, Mindvalley Academy, and 
Rodale Wellness platforms

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted via author’s Web site Vishenlakhiani.com, 
Mindvalley, e-newsletters, and app



6



7

Optimum Healing
How to Stop the Hidden Damage That Keeps You Sick, Tired, and Fat  
Before It Turns Into Disease
TOM O’BRYAN, DC, CCN, DACBN

Six weeks to a more vibrant you

MILLIONS OF PEOPLE SUFFER FROM AUTOIMMUNITY WHETHER THEY KNOW IT OR NOT. THE ROOT CAUSE 
of most weight gain, brain and mood problems, and fatigue, autoimmunity can take years—or even decades—
for symptoms and a clear diagnosis to arise. Through years of research, Dr. Tom O’Bryan has discovered that 
autoimmunity is actually a spectrum, and many people experiencing general malaise are already on it. And 
while autoimmune  diseases like Alzheimer’s, multiple sclerosis, osteoporosis, diabetes, and lupus have become 
the third leading cause of death behind heart disease and cancer, many people affected are left in the dark.

The good news is that many autoimmune conditions can be reversed through a targeted protocol designed 
to heal the autoimmune system, 70 percent of which is located in the gut. Optimum Healing includes two com-
prehensive 3-week plans: In the first 3 weeks, readers will follow a Paleo-inspired diet during which they cut 
out gluten, sweets, and dairy—the three primary culprits behind autoimmunity. Once the dietary changes have 
been addressed, Optimum Healing focuses on the other causes of autoimmunity, such as genetics, other dietary 
issues, and microbiome. Optimum Healing provides a practical and much-needed guide to navigating these 
increasingly common conditions to help readers feel better and develop a plan that will work for them.

TOM O’BRYAN, DC, CCN, DACBN, is an internationally recognized speaker and writer on chronic disease and 
metabolic disorders. He travels the globe delivering more than 25 presentations annually. He organized the 
popular Gluten Summit in November 2013 and will lead a second one in May 2016. Dr. O’Bryan has more than 
30 years of experience as a functional medicine practitioner and is an adjunct professor at the Institute for 
Functional Medicine. He lives in San Diego.

MAY
ISBN 978–1–62336–700–8

HARDCOVER $26.99 / $31.50 Can.

HEALTH

6" � 9" • 304 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–701–5

MARKETING
• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• Advertising in Rodale magazines

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via author and Rodale Wellness platforms

• Tie into author’s speaking engagements

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Timed to release for Gluten Summit 2016



8

 WITH JAMES STARTT
JENS VOIGT

MY WILD RIDE 

ON AND OFF 

THE BIKE
Shut Up

LEGSShut Up

LEGS!!

Shut Up, Legs!
My Wild Ride On and Off the Bike
JENS VOIGT WITH JAMES STARTT

The long-awaited English-language 
memoir of German cycling star Jens Voigt

BELOVED CYCLIST JENS VOIGT ISN’T A SUPERSTAR IN 
the traditional sense of the word. Although he has 
won three stages and twice worn the yellow jersey of 
the Tour De France, Voigt never claimed an overall vic-
tory. Yet he became a star in a different manner 
because he embodies qualities that go well beyond 
winning and losing: sacrifice, selflessness, reliability, 
and devotion. Due to his aggressive riding style and his 
affable, yet forthright manners, Voigt became a crowd 
favorite in Europe and America. His popularity was 
also due to Voigt’s believability. And while he might 
not have been a champion, he is both profoundly 
human and refreshingly real.

Growing up in East Germany, Voigt adopted a tire-
less work ethic that he would carry with him through-
out his career. Shut Up, Legs! takes its title from one of 
the most legendary Voigt quotes (or Jensisms, as they 
are known). In it, Voigt reflects upon his years juggling 
life as a professional cyclist and father of six, as well as 
efforts to avoid the trap of doping while remaining 
competitive during an era defined by it.

JENS VOIGT is a German former professional road 
bicycle racer for several teams, the last one being UCI 
ProTeam Trek Factory Racing. Voigt has worn the yel-
low jersey of the Tour de France twice. His career 
achievements include winning the Critérium Interna-
tional a record-tying five times and a number of 
1-week stage races, as well as two Tour de France 
stage victories. In September 2014, he set a new hour 
record. He lives in Berlin.

JAMES STARTT is an American writer and photogra-
pher. He has covered more than 20 Tours de France 
and published the first English history of the great 
bicycle race Tour de France/Tour de Force. He lives in 
Paris, France.

MAY
ISBN 978–1–62336–520–2

HARDCOVER $25.99 / $29.99 Can.

SPORTS / BIOGRAPHY

6" � 9" • 272 pages • 16 pages of color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–521–9

MARKETING
• Confirmed coverage and advertising in Bicycling

• National radio interview campaign

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via author, Bicycling, and Rodale 
Wellness platforms

• Advance Access and Goodreads.com promotions

• Promoted via author’s Web site, TheJensie.com

• Timed to release for major international bike tours



9

Work Clean
The Life-Changing Power of 
Mise-En-Place to Organize Your 
Life, Work, and Mind
DAN CHARNAS

The first organizational book inspired by 
the culinary world, taking “mise-en-place” 
outside the kitchen

CHEFS ACROSS THE GLOBE HAVE HONED AN 
 incredible system for working with efficiency called 
“mise-en-place.” In this book, Dan Charnas reveals 
how to use those principles in any kind of work, out-
side the kitchen. Culled from dozens of interviews with 
culinary professionals and business executives, Work 
Clean offers a simple system and elegant metaphor for 
organizing one’s life and accomplishing one’s work.

Work Clean spells out the 10 major principles of 
mise-en-place or “putting in place” for chefs and 
nonchefs alike: 1) Preparation is Prime; 2) Arranging 
spaces; 3) Cleaning as you go; 4) Making the first 
moves; 5) Finishing actions ; 6) Slowing down to 
speed up; 7) Call and callback; 8) Open ears and eyes; 
9) Inspect and edit; 10) Total utilization. One by one, 
Charnas shows readers how each of these principles 
work in the kitchen but most importantly, demon-
strates how they can be used in offices, homes, and 
other settings.

DAN CHARNAS is an award-winning culture, lifestyle, 
and business writer. Recipient of the 2007 Pulitzer Fel-
lowship for Arts Journalism, his first book, The Big 
Payback: The History of the Business of Hip-Hop, was 
called “a classic of music-business dirt digging as well 
as a kind of pulp epic” by Rolling Stone. He lives in 
New York City.

MAY
ISBN 978–1–62336–592–9

HARDCOVER $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

SELF-HELP

51⁄2" � 87⁄16" • 272 pages

20 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–593–6

MARKETING
• National radio interview campaign

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via author and Rodale Wellness platforms

• Advance Access and Goodreads.com promotions

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted via author’s Web site, DanCharnas.com



10

Ikaria
Lessons on Food, Life, and Longevity 
from the Greek Island Where People 
Forget to Die
DIANE KOCHILAS
PHOTOGRAPHY BY VASSILIS STENOS

The award-winning “Julia Child of Greece” 
shares 125 recipes, stories, and secrets 
from her beloved Ikaria.

IKARIA IS MYTHICAL, BEAUTIFUL, ENIGMATIC—AND 
often celebrated as a place where residents live 
unaccountably long lives. Part cookbook, part 
travelogue, filled with gorgeous photography, 
stunning recipes, and interviews with locals, and 
packed with the often quirky secrets to a long life that 
Ikarians are spoon-fed at birth, Diane Kochilas’s ethno-
culinary paean to this magical island won the Books 
for a Better Life and IACP Award.

In Ikaria, Kochilas marries lore to lesson and recipe to 
interview: readers meet a 101-year-old weaver—the 
best on the island—and taste the combinations of 
herbs that he cooks with and that he believes give him 
life. Readers learn about the life-giving benefits of deli-
cious salads both raw and cooked, the gorgeous breads 
and savory pies that are a part of every meal, the bean 
dishes that are passed down through generations, and 
the seafood that is at the root of the Ikarian culinary 
culture. Filled with mouthwatering recipes and remark-
able stories, this book has already introduced many 
Americans to food as life, as only the Ikarians know it.

Award-winning author DIANE KOCHILAS divides her 
time between New York, Athens, and her family’s 
ancestral island, Ikaria, where she and her husband, 
Vassilis Stenos, run the Glorious Greek Kitchen cook-
ing school. She has written 18 books on Greek cuisine. 
Her latest book, The Country Cooking of Greece, was 
hailed by the Virtual Gourmet as her masterpiece and 
the Best Cookbook of 2012. 

ISBN 978–1–62336–295–9

PAPER OVER BOARD $35.00 / $39.99 Can.

COOKING

8" � 10" • 320 pages • 65 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–296–6

BACKLIST SPOTLIGHT



11

The Champion’s 
Comeback
How Great Athletes Recover, 
Reflect, and Reignite
JIM AFREMOW, PHD

An inspiring, practical guide to 
overcoming losses and injuries, and 
achieving greatness, on and off the field

LEADING SPORTS PSYCHOLOGIST JIM AFREMOW, 
author of the successful debut, The Champion’s Mind, 
knows what makes good athletes great—especially 
when they come back to win after facing devastating 
injuries, tough obstacles, or seemingly insurmountable 
odds. Now, in The Champion’s Comeback, he offers 
winning strategies for athletes of any skill level or age 
to get mentally psyched for competition, quickly 
rebound after a loss, and overcome injuries (and the 
fear of re-injury). In clear, engaging language, 
Afremow explores the psychology of commitment and 
shows readers how to develop the core confidence of 
repeat champions.

Featuring unique tips and advice, including guided 
imagery scripts, easy-to-follow mental training exer-
cises, and motivating stories of famous “comeback” 
athletes, The Champion’s Comeback is the ultimate ath-
lete’s handbook, encouraging readers not only to stay 
in the game, but to achieve greatness, no matter what.

JIM AFREMOW, PHD, is a leading sports psychology 
consultant and licensed counselor. He is the founder of 
Good to Gold Medal, PLLC, and former sports psy-
chology consultant at Arizona State University. He has 
worked closely with athletes at all levels, including 
pros from the MLB, NBA, WNBA, NFL, NHL, PGA Tour, 
and LPGA Tour. He lives in Phoenix, AZ.

MAY
ISBN 978–1–62336–679–7

HARDCOVER $25.99 / $29.99 Can.

SPORTS / PSYCHOLOGY

51⁄2" � 87⁄16" • 288 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–680–3

Also available: The Champion’s Mind 
ISBN 978–1–62336–562–2

MARKETING
• National radio interview campaign

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via author’s and Rodale Wellness platforms

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Advance Access and Goodreads.com promotions

• Promoted via author’s Web site, GoldMedalMind.net



12

JUNE
ISBN 978–1–62336–692–6

PAPER OVER BOARD $27.50 / $31.99 Can.

COOKING

71⁄2" � 91⁄8" • 224 pages • 75 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–693–3

MARKETING
• National author publicity

• Select author appearances

• National radio interview campaign

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via author and Rodale Wellness platforms

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Timed to release for Father’s Day



13

Back to the Kitchen
75 Delicious, Real Recipes (and True Stories) from a Food-Obsessed Actor
FREDDIE PRINZE, JR, WITH RACHEL WHARTON
FOREWORD BY SARAH MICHELLE GELLAR

A family-friendly cookbook from the beloved actor, featuring funny personal stories and 
candid photographs

MOST PEOPLE KNOW FREDDIE PRINZE, JR, FROM MOVIES AND TELEVISION, AND AS ONE HALF OF  A 
 Hollywood power couple with Sarah Michelle  Gellar. But to his friends, family, and costars, he has always been 
the chef and the dad who cooks for his family every single night. Now, fans and busy parents can get a sneak 
peek into Freddie’s life and kitchen and learn a thing or two about serving delicious healthy food.

Back to the Kitchen is a straight-talking guide to crowd-pleasing 
comfort foods that are fresh, flavorful, and easy to make. Plus, 
Freddie fills the pages with laugh-out-loud anecdotes delivered in 
an irreverent, relatable voice that people have come to know 
from him.

Featuring many Southwestern American–inspired dishes (what 
Freddie grew up eating and cooking with his mom) and tons of 
recipes that parents can make with their kids, Back to the 
Kitchen has something for everyone. Focusing on real, healthy, 
stress-free recipes, this will appeal to time-strapped parents 
who need a  volume of exciting but easy meals for their families.

With a foreword by his famous wife and photographs of 
Freddie and his family cooking at home, this book is a 
 collectible item for those who love this celebrity couple and 
are curious about what they eat and cook on a daily basis. 
Back to the Kitchen is written with the help of Rachel 
 Wharton, a James Beard Award–winning freelance food 
journalist.

FREDDIE PRINZE, JR, starred in such movies as She’s All 
That, I Know What You Did Last Summer, and I Still Know 
What You Did Last Summer as well as the Scooby-Doo 
 franchise and Summer Catch. He is a recurring guest voice  
on Comedy Central’s Robot Chicken, Star Wards Rebels, and 
other animated series and video games. In 2010 Freddie 
joined the cast of 24 for its final season. Also an active 
writer and producer, Freddie lives in Los Angeles with his 
wife, Sarah Michelle Gellar, and their two children.



14

The Starch Solution
Eat the Foods You Love, 
Regain Your Health, and 
Lose the Weight for Good!
JOHN A. MCDOUGALL, MD,
AND MARY MCDOUGALL

A bestselling author’s groundbreaking 
eating plan that challenged the notion that 
starch is unhealthy

FEAR OF THE ALMIGHTY CARB HAS TAKEN OVER 
the diet industry for the past few decades. But the 
truth is, carbs are not the enemy. The Starch Solution 
is based on a simple swap: By fueling your body pri-
marily with carbohydrates rather than proteins and 
fats, you’ll feel satisfied, boost energy, and look and 
feel your best.

 Based on scientific research and the author’s years 
of experience, this easy-to-follow plan teaches readers 
what to eat and what to avoid, how to make healthy 
swaps for their favorite foods, and smart choices 
when dining out. Starting with a 7-Day Sure-Start 
Plan,  readers enjoy a variety of foods and snacks that 
ensure they never go hungry—and still lose weight! 
Readers can also find a helpful weekly menu planner 
and nearly 100 delicious, satisfying (and affordable) 
recipes that will become instant classics.

Embraced by vegans and vegetarians worldwide, 
The Starch Solution is a groundbreaking program that 
has helped thousands of people shed pounds, improve 
their health, save money, and change their lives.

JOHN A. MCDOUGALL, MD, has coauthored many 
bestselling books with his wife, MARY  MCDOUGALL, 
and was featured in the documentary and book Forks 
Over Knives. He cares for patients and teaches medical 
doctors and students at the McDougall Live-In Pro-
gram in Santa Rosa, CA.

ISBN 978–1–62336–027–6

PAPERBACK $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

DIET

6" � 9" • 368 pages • 5 illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–394–5

BACKLIST SPOTLIGHT



15

Ice Cream Alchemy
Deliciously Different Recipes from 
Hay Rosie Craft Ice Cream Co.
STEF FERRARI

More than 70 recipes for totally unique 
ice creams and treats from the celebrated 
Brooklyn ice cream shop

IF WILLY WONKA MADE ICE CREAM INSTEAD OF 
chocolate, it would look a lot like the concoctions Stef 
Ferrari dreams up—twisted, curious, fun, and radically 
unique. It’s these ice creams and other deliciously dif-
ferent treats (such as ice cream cakes, melted ice 
cream french toast, and cocktail-inspired ice cream) 
that made Hay Rosie Craft Ice Cream Company an 
overnight hit when it opened last summer in Brook-
lyn’s Carroll Gardens. Fans lined up around the block 
for her inspired flavors like Sage Chocolate Chip, Srira-
cha Popcorn, and India Pale Ale.

Time Out calls her ice cream “delectably head-
scratching,” and adventurous foodies will love trying 
out the weird and wonderful, but still incredibly com-
patible, flavors that Ferrari will teach them how to con-
coct at home. Ice Cream Alchemy is a fun, illustrated 
giftable book featuring recipes for ice creams, cookies, 
toppings, and new ideas for ice cream pairings. Fer-
rari’s theory is that almost everything can be turned 
into ice cream and ice cream can be turned into any-
thing else. Once readers have a taste of this book, 
they’ll never go back to their regular ice cream.

STEF FERRARI is a food writer, ice cream entrepre-
neur, and pastry consultant specializing in flavor design. 
She is the founder and creator of Hay Rosie Craft Ice 
Creams and is acting Senior Editor at Life & Thyme 
Magazine and In Good Spirits. Ferrari is also a Certified 
Cicerone and craft beer educator. Her work has been 
featured on The Food Network, The Cooking Channel, 
Food52, and Serious Eats. 

JUNE
ISBN 978–1–62336–672–8

PAPER OVER BOARD $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

COOKING

71⁄2" � 91⁄8" • 224 pages • 60 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–673–5

MARKETING
• National print features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media via author and Rodale Wellness platforms

• Local publicity in Los Angeles, New York, and 
Nashville

• Promoted on author’s Web site, HayRosie.com



16

The Fibro Fix
Get to the Root of Your Fibromyalgia 
and Start Reversing Your Chronic 
Pain and Fatigue in 21 Days
DR. DAVID M. BRADY

A groundbreaking guide to resolving 
fibromyalgia and uncovering the mystery 
behind chronic pain and fatigue

CHRONIC PAIN IS A FACT OF LIFE FOR NEARLY 
100 million Americans. Ongoing fatigue affects even 
more. The combination of fatigue and body-wide 
chronic pain, often called fibromyalgia, remains 
mysterious and confusing, and an alarming 66 percent 
of sufferers are misdiagnosed. In The Fibro Fix, leading 
naturopathic medical doctor and nutritionist David 
Brady provides answers and help. 

For more than 23 years, Dr. Brady has treated 
 thousands of patients seeking relief for what they 
consider a mystery illness. His comprehensive, holistic 
21-day program helps patients determine if, in fact, 
they are suffering from fibromyalgia and includes 
three simple steps—detox, diet, and exercise—to 
start relieving the symptoms for good. 

DR. DAVID M. BRADY has decades of experience as 
a leading naturopathic medical physician, board certi-
fied nutritionist, and professor. He is in practice at 
Whole Body Medicine in Fairfield, Connecticut, and 
also serves as the Director of the Human Nutrition 
Institute at the University of Bridgeport. The author 
of Dr. Brady’s Healthy Revolution, a self-published 
health guide that has sold more than 10,000 copies, 
Dr. Brady is also a prolific author of medical papers 
and research articles on fibromyalgia. 

JULY
ISBN 978–1–62336–712–1

PAPERBACK ORIGINAL $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

HEALTH

6" � 9" • 288 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–711–4

MARKETING
• National radio interview campaign

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Social media via Rodale Wellness platforms

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted on author’s Web site, drdavidbrady.com



17

My Marathon
Reflections on a Gold Medal Life
FRANK SHORTER WITH JOHN BRANT

A revealing and inspiring memoir by the 
father of American distance running

FRANK SHORTER IS CONSIDERED BY MANY TO BE 
the father of the American running boom. After 
 winning the 1969 NCAA title in the 10,000 meters 
during his senior year at Yale, he won a staggering 
24 national titles on various courses. But it was in the 
marathon that Shorter achieved his greatest fame.

Shorter won the Olympic marathon more than 2 min-
utes ahead of the second-place finisher at the 1972 
Munich Games. Four years later he finished a controver-
sial second in the Olympic marathon in Montreal (the 
controversy revolved around the East German “winner” 
being a possible drug cheat).

He founded the United States Anti-Doping Agency 
(USADA), where later he would involve himself in the 
investigation of Lance Armstrong. But what many don’t 
know about Frank Shorter—including some of his big-
gest fans—is that he and his siblings suffered horrific 
physical and emotional abuse at the hands of their father.

Timed to coincide with the 40th anniversary of the 
Montreal Games and the 2016 Games in Rio, and writ-
ten with noted sportswriter John Brant, this revealing 
and inspiring memoir is a testament to the resiliency of 
the human spirit and the transformative power of sport.

FRANK SHORTER is the winner of 24 national cham-
pionships and the 1972 Olympic marathon. A frequent 
contributor to nationally televised broadcasts of dis-
tance running events and an advocate for children’s 
rights, Shorter was elected to the U.S. Olympic Hall of 
Fame in 1984. He lives in Boulder, CO.

JOHN BRANT is a freelance sportswriter whose work 
has been anthologized in The Best American Sports 
 Writing seven different times. A frequent contributor to 
 Runner’s World magazine and the author or coauthor of 
three previous books on running, he lives in Portland, OR.

JULY
ISBN 978–1–62336–724–4

HARDCOVER $26.99 / $31.50 Can.

SPORTS / MEMOIR

6" � 9" • 288 pages

16 pages of black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–725–1

MARKETING
• Confirmed coverage in Runner’s World

• National print and online features and reviews

• Social media via author, Runner’s World, and Rodale 
Wellness platforms

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Advance Access and Goodreads.com promotions

• Promoted via author’s Web site, FrankShorter.net



18

Getting Past Your Past
Take Control of Your Life with 
Self-Help Techniques from 
EMDR Therapy
FRANCINE SHAPIRO, PHD

An accessible user’s guide from the creator 
of a scientifically proven form of 
psychotherapy used by millions worldwide

WHETHER WE’VE EXPERIENCED SMALL SETBACKS OR 
major traumas, we are all influenced by our memories 
and by experiences we may not remember or fully 
understand. Getting Past Your Past offers practical 
techniques that demystify the human condition and 
empower readers looking to take charge of their lives.

Dr. Shapiro explains the brain science in layman’s 
terms and provides simple exercises that readers can 
do at home to understand their automatic responses 
and achieve real change. Getting Past Your Past has 
become a strong, perennial backlist seller that has 
been widely adopted in university classrooms.

“Francine Shapiro’s discovery of EMDR is one 
of the most important breakthroughs in the 
history of psychotherapy.”—Norman Doidge, 

MD, author of The Brain That Changes Itself

FRANCINE SHAPIRO, PHD, is the originator and 
developer of EMDR therapy. She is a Senior Research 
Fellow at the Mental Research Institute in Palo Alto, 
California, Director of the EMDR Institute, and founder 
of the nonprofit EMDR Humanitarian Assistance Pro-
grams. She is a recipient of the International Sigmund 
Freud Award for Psychotherapy of the City of Vienna, 
the American Psychological Association Trauma Psy-
chology Division Award for Outstanding Contributions 
to Practice in Trauma Psychology, and the Distin-
guished Scientific Achievement in Psychology Award, 
from the California Psychological Association.

ISBN 978–1–60961–995–4

PAPERBACK $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

SELF-HELP

51⁄2" x 87⁄16" • 352 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–368–6

BACKLIST SPOTLIGHT



19

STACY SIMS MSC, PHD
WITH SELENE YEAGER

HOW TO MATCH YOUR FOOD AND FITNESS TO YOUR FEMALE PHYSIOLOGY FOR 
OPTIMUM PERFORMANCE, GREAT HEALTH, AND A STRONG, LEAN BODY FOR LIFE

ROAR
How to Match Your Food and Fitness 
to Your Female Physiology for 
Optimum Performance, Great Health, 
and a Strong, Lean Body for Life
STACY SIMS, MSC, PHD, 
WITH SELENE YEAGER

A comprehensive, physiology-based guide 
to performance nutrition for active women

ROAR PROVIDES WOMEN WITH ALL THE TRAINING 
and nutrition advice they need to build a rock-solid 
fitness foundation. Using what she calls “getting fit to 
get fit,” Dr. Stacy Sims presents a comprehensive plan 
for training the body to optimally adapt to exercise.

The book helps readers determine and reach peak 
performance weight, build lean muscle, strengthen 
bone, and boost power and endurance. And because 
a woman’s physiology changes over time, entire chap-
ters are devoted to menstrual cycle, pregnancy, and 
menopause.

STACY SIMS, MSC, PHD, is a Stanford-based exercise 
physiologist and nutrition scientist and the cofounder 
and Chief Research Officer of OSMO Nutrition, a 
sports nutrition company. A regular featured speaker 
at professional and academic conferences, including 
those hosted by USOC and USA Cycling, she resides in 
Palo Alto, CA.

SELENE YEAGER is a professional health and fitness 
writer, certified personal trainer, USA Cycling certified 
coach, professional mountain bike racer, and All-
American Ironman triathlete. She has authored, co-
authored, or contributed to dozens of books and 
national publications. A 2007 National Magazine 
Award nominee for excellence in service journalism, 
she lives in Emmaus, PA.

JULY
ISBN 978–1–62336–686–5

PAPERBACK ORIGINAL $18.99 / $21.99 Can.

NUTRITION / FITNESS

71⁄2" � 91⁄8" • 256 pages

50 black-and-white photographs • 12 illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–687–2

MARKETING
• Confirmed coverage in Bicycling

• National print features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media via authors’ and Rodale Wellness 
platforms

• Promoted via author’s Web site, OSMONutrition.com



20



21

Sleep Smarter
21 Proven Tips to Sleep Your Way to a Better Body,  
Better Health, and Bigger Success
SHAWN STEVENSON

Simple tips and tricks to unlock the best sleep of your life from the host of The Model 
Health Show podcast

IS HIGH-QUALITY SLEEP THE MISSING COMPONENT TO HELP YOU SHED FAT FOR GOOD, STAVE OFF DISEASE, 
and keep you productive? Shawn Stevenson, host of the popular podcast, The Model Health Show, is here to 
answer this and many other sleep-related questions. As a teenager, Stevenson was diagnosed with a degenera-
tive bone disease, crushing his dream of becoming a professional athlete. Like many of us, he gave up on his 
health and his body, until he decided to fight back. Through years of research and consulting health experts, 
Stevenson discovered there is one criminally overlooked aspect of health: sleep.

Through better sleep, Stevenson was able to achieve fitness and business goals he never thought possible, 
and now he shares those tips with the world. The book includes a 21-day plan with tips and tricks like the exact 
time of day to exercise for better sleep quality, what to wear to avoid waking up at night, and ways to fall 
asleep faster. Throughout, he weaves his personal journey to better health, helping readers along their own 
path to wellness. Sleep Smarter is the ultimate guide to sleeping better, feeling refreshed, and achieving  
a healthier, happier life.

SHAWN STEVENSON is the founder of The Model Health Show, which has been featured as the #1 Fitness 
and Nutrition podcast on iTunes. A graduate of The University of Missouri St. Louis, Stevenson studied biology 
and kinesiology. He later founded the Advanced Integrative Health Alliance, a company that provides wellness 
services for individuals and organizations worldwide. Stevenson has been a keynote speaker for numerous uni-
versities, organizations, and conferences. He lives with his family in Wildwood, MO.

AUGUST
ISBN 978–1–62336–739–8

HARDCOVER $26.99 / $31.50 Can.

HEALTH

6" � 9" • 256 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–740–4

MARKETING
• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print and online features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features

• Social media via author and Rodale Wellness

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted on author’s Web site, 
TheShawnStevensonModel.com, newsletters,  
and podcast



22



23

The Soup Cleanse Cookbook
A Guide to Improving Your Health with Nourishing Plant-Based Soups
NICOLE CHASZAR

The ultimate panacea to keep you fit, full, and fabulous from the  
founder of Splendid Spoon

WHEN NICOLE CHASZAR CREATED THE FIRST-EVER COMMERCIAL SOUP CLEANSE THROUGH HER BROOKLYN- 
based soupery, Splendid Spoon, she knew she was on the cusp of a powerful new health trend. Souping detox-
ifies and cleanses the body with vitamins and nutrients to lose weight and feel amazing. Unlike the wildly 
popular juice cleanses that are loaded with sugar and skimp on fiber, a soup cleanse provides a nutrient-dense, 
fiber-dense alternative: slow-cooked, chewable soup. Juice is just a beverage, soup is a meal!

Chaszar’s love of healthy eating and cooking began as a child, picking vegetables in her family’s garden and 
foraging for wild berries with her mother. This passion led Chaszar to study at The French Culinary institute and 
teach cooking and nutrition courses at Columbia University. In this book, this busy mother of two young boys  
shares her easy tips and popular recipes. Containing 75 delicious, plant-based soup recipes, The Soup Cleanse 
Cookbook features a customizable plan with five soup categories that can be mixed and matched to fit any-
one’s needs. 

Chaszar understands that diets fail and cleanses can be intimidating. Her helpful suggestions simplify cleans-
ing, whether it’s a once-a-week reset or a multi-day detox. The Soup Cleanse Cookbook makes mindful eating 
and living truly splendid.

Splendid Spoon has been featured in an array of publications including our own Women’s Health, Bon Appe-
tit, Time Out New York, FoodNetwork.com, Reader’s Digest, and many others.

NICOLE CHASZAR is a French Culinary Institute-trained chef and the founder and CEO of Splendid Spoon. She 
has worked for several major publications including Wired magazine, the New Yorker, and Saveur. In college, 
she studied diet therapies as treatment for illness and has taught cooking and nutrition courses at Columbia 
University. Chaszar has cooked in esteemed New York City restaurants such as EAT Greenpoint and Fatty Cue. 
She lives in Brooklyn, NY, with her husband and two sons.

AUGUST
ISBN 978-1-62336-731-2

PAPERBACK ORIGINAL $25.99 / $29.99

HEALTH / COOKING

71⁄2" � 91⁄8" • 224 pages • 75 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978-1-62336-732-9

MARKETING
• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features

• Online publicity and promotion

• Social media via author, Rodale Wellness, and 
Splendid Spoon platforms

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted on author’s Web site,  
TheSplendidSpoon.com, and newsletters



24

Bicycling Complete Book 
of Road Cycling Skills
Your Guide to Riding Faster, 
Stronger, Longer, and Safer
JASON SUMNER

A comprehensive guide to road cycling 
from the sport’s most trusted name, 
Bicycling magazine

BICYCLING COMPLETE BOOK OF ROAD CYCLING 
Skills is a completely revised edition of the popular 
handbook for everyday road cyclists. Updated to 
include contemporary expert sources and fresh 
 photography, it provides cutting-edge information 
on cycling technology, nutrition and supplementation, 
training, riding techniques, safety, and performance. 
The book also features advice for riding in various 
weather conditions, at certain times of the year, and 
on a variety of road types.

Bicycling Complete Book of Road Cycling Skills 
includes specific workouts, bike-selection advice, 
apparel suggestions, and an entire chapter on medical 
concerns. Backed by the authority of the most trusted 
name in cycling, this is a book no road cyclist should 
be without.

JASON SUMNER has been writing about two-
wheeled pursuits of all kinds since 2000. He has 
 covered the Tour de France, two Olympic Games, 
and numerous international cycling events. A frequent 
contributor to Bicycling and the editor, previously, 
of Bicycling’s 1,100 Best All-Time Tips, he lives in 
 Boulder, CO.

AUGUST
ISBN 978–1–62336–495–3

PAPERBACK ORIGINAL $16.99 / $19.50 Can.

SPORTS / BICYCLING

6" � 9" • 240 pages

25 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–496–0

MARKETING
• Confirmed coverage and advertising in Bicycling

• National print features and reviews

• Rodale Wellness features and promotion

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media via Bicycling and Rodale Wellness 
platforms

REVISED 
AND 

UPDATED
2ND EDITION



Let’s Discover Your Journey
Our mission is to give passionate wellness seekers their own, safe 
place to learn, discover, experiment, and find inspiration in the

rapidly changing world of health and wellness.

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

Follow us @RodaleWellness on 

Join Rodale Wellness for
• Access to leading experts in the fields of health, wellness, and personal 

development. Along with tons of useful, authoritative information on health, fitness, 
living mindfully (and lots more) from our editors, you’ll hear straight from our authors, 
experts, and influencers each week.

• The tools you need to improve your life. Our online courses, books, summits, 
and events guide you on your ongoing journey to be and feel your best.

• Inspiration, motivation, and connection. Our community is there whenever 
you need peer or expert support, inspiration, or motivation. You’ll also get exclusive 
access to group challenges, giveaways, plus early looks at our upcoming books and 
other products.

Live happy. Be healthy. Get inspired.
Sign up today to get exclusive access to our authors, exclusive bonuses,

and the most authoritative, useful, and cutting-edge information on
health, wellness, fitness, and living your life to the fullest.

Your inspired journey begins today!
Visit us online at RodaleWellness.com  ·  Join us at RodaleWellness.com/Join



26

Sleep Smarter, 20–21

Soup Cleanse Cookbook, The, 
22–23

Starch Solution, The, 14

Startt, James, 8

Stenos, Vassilis, 10

Stevenson, Shawn, 21

Sumner, Jason, 24

Voigt, Jens, 8

Wharton, Rachel, 13

Work Clean, 9

Yeager, Selene, 19

Kochilas, Diane, 10

Lakhiani, Vishen, 5

Limitless Mind, The, 4–5

McDougall, John A., 14

McDougall, Mary, 14

My Marathon, 17

O’Bryan, Tom, 7

Optimum Healing, 6–7

Prinze, Freddie, Jr, 13

Roar, 19

Shapiro, Francine, 18

Shorter, Frank, 17

Shut Up! Legs, 8

Sims, Stacy, 19

Afremow, Jim, 11

Back to the Kitchen, 12–13

Bicycling Complete Book of 
Road Cycling Skills, 24

Brady, David M., 16

Brant, John, 17

Champion’s Comeback, The, 11

Charnas, Dan, 9

Chaszar, Nicole, 23

Ferrari, Stef, 15

Fibro Fix, The, 16

Gellar, Sarah Michelle, 13

Getting Past Your Past, 18

Ice Cream Alchemy, 15

Ikaria, 10

INDEX



27

SUBSIDIARY RIGHTS GUIDE
Unless otherwise indicated, rights are controlled by Rodale.

SLEEP SMARTER
Shawn Stevenson
Territories: USCOM
Rights: For first serial and electronic 
book rights, contact Bob Niegowski. 
For all other rights, contact Scott 
Hoffman and Steve Troha / Folio 
Literary Management.

THE SOUP CLEANSE COOKBOOK
Nicole Chaszar
Territories: World
Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book, and audio rights, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Jane von Mehren / 
Zachary Shuster Harmsworth.

THE STARCH SOLUTION
John A. McDougall, MD, and  
Mary McDougall
Territories: USCOM
Rights: For electronic book and audio 
rights, contact Bob Niegowski. For all 
other rights, contact Carol Bidnick / 
Bidnick & Company.

WORK CLEAN
Dan Charnas
Territories: World
Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book, and audio rights, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact David Dunton / Harvey 
Klinger, Inc.

BACK TO THE KITCHEN
Freddie Prinze, Jr., with Rachel Wharton
Territories: USCOM
Rights: For first serial and electronic 
book rights, contact Bob Niegowski. For 
all other rights, contact Hannah Gordon 
Brown / Foundry Literary and Media.

BICYCLING COMPLETE BOOK OF 
ROAD CYCLING SKILLS
Jason Sumner
Territories: World
Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

THE CHAMPION’S COMEBACK
Jim Afremow, PhD
Territories: World English
Rights: For first serial, British, electronic 
book, and enhanced electronic book, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Helen Zimmerman / 
Helen Zimmerman Literary Agency.

THE FIBRO FIX
Dr. David M. Brady
Territories: USCOM
Rights: For first serial, electronic book 
and audio rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Celeste Fine / Sterling Lord Literistic.

GETTING PAST YOUR PAST
Francine Shapiro, PhD
Territories: World
Rights: For British, translation and 
electronic book rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Jonathan Pecarsky / William Morris 
Endeavor.

ICE CREAM ALCHEMY
Stef Ferrari
Territories: USCOM
Rights: For first serial and electronic 
rights, contact Bob Niegowski. For all 
other rights, contact Mollie Glick / 
Foundry Literary & Media.

IKARIA
Diane Kochilas
Territories: World English
Rights: For British, electronic book, 
enhanced electronic book and audio 
rights, contact Bob Niegowski. For all 
other rights, contact Angela Miller / 
Miller Bowers Griffin Literary Agency.

THE LIMITLESS MIND
Vishen Lakhiani
Territories: World English
Rights: For first serial, British, electronic 
book and audio rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Celeste Fine & John Maas / Sterling 
Lord Literistic.

MY MARATHON
Frank Shorter with John Brant
Territories: World
Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book and audio 
rights, contact Bob Niegowski. For all 
other rights, contact authors c/o 
Rodale.

OPTIMUM HEALING
Tom O’Bryan
Territories: World English
Rights: For first serial, British, electronic 
book and audio rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Celeste Fine & John Maas / Sterling 
Lord Literistic.

ROAR
Stacy Sims, MSc, PhD, with  
Selene Yeager
Territories: World
Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

SHUT UP, LEGS!
Jens Voigt with James Startt
Territories: World
Rights: For all rights information, 
contact Bob Niegowski.



28

MPS Distribution Center
16365 James Madison Highway
Gordonsville, VA 22942
Tel: (888) 330-8477
Fax: (800) 672-2054, (540) 672-7703
E-mail: customerservice@mpsvirginia.com

Hours
The Order Department is open between 8:00 a.m.  
and 5:00 p.m. EST, Monday–Friday.

MPS accepts orders on Pubnet.
SAN Number 6315011
For other types of EDI orders, please call: 
(540) 672-7675

Shipping Points
Qualifying orders of titles in this catalog shipped to destinations 
within the United States under Macmillan’s regular shipping 
cycles will be shipped free freight. Macmillan reserves the right 
to ship loose copies of titles included in displays and prepacks if 
the displays and prepacks are not available. All prices listed in this 
catalog are the publisher’s suggested retail price; retailers may 
charge whatever price they find appropriate. All prices are subject 
to change without notice.

Returns
We accept returns for credit of books purchased on a returnable 
basis directly from us. We reserve the right not to accept returns 
that are marked and/or not in saleable condition.

Returns must be shipped prepaid to the following address for 
returns:

MPS Returns Center
14301 Litchfield Drive
Orange, VA 22960

For more information on mail-order catalogs,  
premiums, and special sales, contact:
Special Markets Department
Macmillan
175 Fifth Avenue, 13th floor
New York, NY 10010
Tel: (800) 221-7945 ext. 5438
Fax: (212) 598-9173

Note: Books in this catalog are available at special rates for  promotional 
or “premium” use by corporations or manufacturers.

CUSTOMER SERVICE AND ORDERING

INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS
For all rights outside the United States and Canada, 

please contact our international rights representative:
Bob Niegowski
Senior Director Subsidiary 
Rights
Rodale Inc.
733 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10017 
USA

Tel: (212) 573-0512
Fax: (212) 573-8241
bob.niegowski@rodale.com

ORDERS IN CANADA
(For Independent, Library, Trade Wholesale, 

Special Markets, and Warehouse Club Channels)
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way 
Richmond, BC
Canada, V6V 1N2
Tel: (604) 448-7100 / (800) 663-5714
Fax: (604) 270-7161 / (800) 565-3770
E-mail: customerservice@raincoast.com

MACMILLAN BROADWAY GROUP

EXPORT SALES
For all trade sales outside the United States and Canada, please contact your local Pan Macmillan representative or:

UK and Ireland:
Melia Publishing Services
One St. Peter’s Road
Maidenhead
Berkshire
SL6 7QU
United Kingdom
Tel: 01 628 633673
Fax: 01 628 635562
Contact: terry@melia.co.uk
www.melia.co.uk

Africa/Europe/Middle 
East/Latin America and 
Caribbean:
Pan Macmillan UK
20 New Wharf Road
London, England
N1 9RR
United Kingdom
Contact: Naomi Shields
naomi.shields@macmillan.com

India/Subcontinent:
Pan Macmillan India
3A, 4th Floor
DLF Corporate Park
Gurgaon 122002
Tel: 0124-6468665

Australia/New Zealand:
Pan Macmillan  
Level 1
15-19 Claremont Street
South Yarra, Victoria   
Australia 3141 
Tel: (03) 9825-1000 
Fax: (03) 9825-1010 

Republic of South Africa:
Pan Macmillan South Africa
34 Whiteley Road
2nd Floor
Melrose Arch Piazza
Melrose North 2076  
Johannesburg
South Africa
Tel: 27 11 731 3440 
Fax: 27 11 731 3540

Asia: 
Pan Macmillan Asia
Suite 811, 8 ⁄ F  
Exchange Tower  
33 Wang Chiu Road
Kowloon Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2811-8781
Fax: (852) 2811-0743

All Other Inquiries:
Macmillan Publishers
International Sales  
Department
175 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10010  
USA
Tel: (646) 307-5421
Fax: (212) 388-9065



29

Rodale Trade Books Department

400 South 10th Street

Emmaus, PA 18098

Phone: (610) 967-8888

(800) 527-8200

Fax: (610) 967-8962 

For more information about Rodale and the books we publish,  
visit our Web site at RodaleBooks.com.

Printed in the United States of America 

Rodale Inc. makes every effort to use acid-free a, recycled paper O.

PUBLICITY AND PROMOTION
Contact Yelena Gitlin Nesbit  
Senior Communications Director, Rodale Books  
(212) 573-0296
yelena.nesbit@rodale.com

Note: Review copy requests can be e-mailed to  
bookpublicity@rodale.com.

MARKETING
To send comments or bookseller quotes on  

Rodale galleys, ARCs, or books, contact us at  

BookMarketing@Rodale.com.

Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing specifications  

of all books included in this catalog are subject to change 

without notice. 

© 2015 by Rodale Inc.

Cover design by Jeff Batzli

Catalog design by Wendy Gable

The following are trademarks of Rodale Inc.: Active 
Calorie Diet; The Belly Melt Diet; Diabetes DTour Diet; Dog 
Care Companions; Fat to Firm; Guías para mejorar su salud 
(Guides to Improve Your Health); Guides to the Meaning 
of Life; Live Your Whole Life; Low-Fat Living; Organic Style; 
Rodale’s New Classics; The Salt Solution; Skillpower not 
Willpower; Turn Up Your Fat Burn; Walk Off Weight.

The following are registered trademarks of Rodale Inc.: 
Bicycling; The Doctors Book; The Doctors Book of Home 
Remedies; Flat Belly Diet!; 400 Calorie Fix; A Man, a Can, 
a Plan; Men’s Health; Men’s Health Books; Muscle Chow; 
Organic Gardening; Organic Life; Prevention; Prevention for 
Pets; Prevention Health Books; Prevention Magazine Health 
Books; Rodale Books; Rodale’s Organic Style Books; Rodale’s 
Successful Quilting Library; Runner’s World; Women’s Health; 
Yankee Books.



noteS



noteS



noteS



We Inspire and Enable People to Improve Their Lives and the World Around Them.

Distributed by Macmillan Broadway Group.  Visit us at Rodalewellness.com
978-1-62336-705-3  �  TC 200650

Live happy. Be healthy. Get inspired.

l




